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Name of School. 

Puaha 

Puhipuhi 
Pukekura .. 
Rakaia, Little 
Rakaia South 

Rangiora .. 

Rangitata Island 
Rangitata Station 
Rapaki 
Redcliffs .. 

Rewanui .. 
Ricoarton 

Richmond .. 

Riverside, .. 
Roa 
Robinson's Bay 
Rookwood 
Rokeby 

Rolleston .. 
Rosewill 
Ross 

Rotherham 

Rotomanu 
Ruapuna 

Ruatapu 

Runanga 

Ruru 
Russell's Flat 

(1) 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

CANTERBURY--contfo1Hll. 

Grade 
of 

School. 

(2) 

3A 

0 
0 
2 
4A 

6A 

2 

4A 

4c 

7B 

l 
l 
l 
l 
3A 

2 
2 
3B 

3B 

3A 

3A 

2 
1 

40 

9 
4 

22 
124 

357 

12 
24 
13 

138 

14 
220 

505 

15 
22 
22 

9 
49 

24 
31 
79 

59 

18 
41 

47 

217 

23 
21 

Name of Teacher. 

_____ (4), ______ _ 

MoLoughlin, Robert P. 
Hodgson, Ruth L. A. 
Collins, Elizabeth K. 
Wright, Catherine 
Jones, Jessie A. 
Cooke, Montague 0. 
Clark, Rita 
South, Iris M. 
McClurg, Phyllis A. 
Bilbrough, William S. 
McKeown, Blaikley A. 
Breach, Edward L. 
Rogers, Lilly A. C. 
Ambrose, Clarice M. 
Murphy, Regis F .. . 
Garrett, Annie F .. . 
Chambers, Arthur R. 
Falconer, Mavis 
Owen, Gwyneth .. 
Weatherdon, Gabrielle R. 
Fraser, Annie D. . . 
Stack, Annie E. (Mrs.) 
Christian, George W. 
Pratt, Colonel F ... 
Anderson, Helen (Mrs.) (ii) .. 
Eldridge, Tui G. . . 
Brown, Hector G. 
Woodill, Mercy E ... 
Gillin, Patrick J. . . 
Ormandy, Guy N. 
Berry, Osborne V •.. 
Webster, Elizabeth 
Jo,rman, Grace K. 
Harvey, Helen A. (}[rs.) 
Ryall, Margaret M. 
Holmes, Melville E. 
McCr9stie, Fhrence A. 
Rowntree, William W. 

· Bowden, John 
Aiken, J suet M. . . 
O'Donoghue, Francis M. 
Kent, Helen M. 
Colthart, James 
Livingstone, Ethel M. 
Chillingworth, Eva M. 
Butcher, Veda G ... 
Watt, Margaret R. M. 
Andrews, Dorothy G. 
Stenhouse, Agnes G. 
Greenwood, Ailsa I. 
Macpherson, Agnes 
Weir, Mary E. (Mrs.) 
Rule, Kathleen M. 
Marsden, Doris A. 
Tank, Leslie J. 
Lothian, Eva M. (Mrs.) 
Phelan, Kate R. . . 
Lawry, Emily G ... 
Pitt, Alfred W. 
Chesterman, Elizabeth F. 
Gardiner, Phillis A. 
Moor, Carolus T. . . 
Hope, Jessie E. C ... 
Coumbe, Alfred 
Beaumont, Huia \V. 
Iverach, Marion C. 
Hogan, Teresa M. 
Breach, Dorothy A. 
Malone, Michael 
Donnellan, Honorah 
McDonough, Maurice 
Newport, Olive W. 
Wick, Sarah A. 
Knowles, Mary E. 
Veale, Isabella G ... 
O'Donnell, Honorah (ii) 
Brewins, Ethel M. 

--- --------

}i'or explanatory notes see pa~i:c 787. 
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160 C 
202 C 

183 C 
72 C 

151 C 
201 C 
221 D 

·41 I c· 
1281 B 
104 C 
153 C 
172 C 
205 C 
201 C 
206 B 

194 
151 

74 
131 , 
192 
217 
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£ 
295 
200 
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270 
415 
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180 
135 
115 
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333 
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180 
205 
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225 
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200 
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430 
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245 
215 
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135 
80 
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360 
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110 
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245 
220 
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200 
345 
235 
430 
245 
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180 
215 
170 
110 
340 
250 


